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Monday 26 May 2014

Infrastructure and Regional Development portfolio

Hansard page

In attendance 1
Corporate Services 4
Infrastructure Australia and Infrastructure Investment 19
Western Sydney Unit 125
Australian Transport Safety Bureau 132
Civil Aviation Safety Authority 142

Airservices Australia 150
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Tuesday 27 May 2014

Infrastructure and Regional Development portfolio

In attendance

Aviation and Airports

Local Government and Territories
National Capital Authority

Policy and Research

Surface Transport Policy

National Transport Commission
Australian Maritime Safety Authority

Hansard page
1

2

13

35

42

59

70

74
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Wednesday 28 May 2014

Agriculture portfolio

Hansard page

In attendance 1
Finance and Business Support, People and Service Delivery, Governance, 6
Information Services, and Office of the General Counsel

Biosecurity Policy and Compliance 28
Post Entry Quarantine Program 50
Biosecurity Plant 55
Australian Chief Plant Protection Office 67
Australian Landcare Council 69
Landcare Australia Limited 75
Plant Health Australia 84
Biosecurity Animal and Australian Chief Veterinary Office 89
Live Animal Exports 96
Animal Health Australia 110
Meat and Livestock Australia Limited 113
Australian Meat Processor Corporation Limited 120
Australian Livestock Export Corporation Limited (LiveCorp) 123

Trade and Market Access 127
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Thursday 29 May 2014

Agriculture portfolio

Hansard page

In attendance

Food

Agricultural Adaption and Forestry

Drought Concessional Loan Taskforce

Agricultural Productivity

Grains Research and Development Corporation
Horticulture Australia

Grains Research and Development Corporation

Cotton Research and Development Corporation

Rural Industries Research and Development Corporation
Grape and Wine Research and Development Corporation and Wine Australia
Corporation

Australian Pesticides and Veterinary Medicines Authority
Interim Inspector General of Biosecurity

Sustainable Research Management

Forest and Wood Products Australia Limited

Australian Fisheries Management Authority

Fisheries Research and Development Corporation

1

4

9
18
33
41
49
54
58
61
65

73
80
82
94
97
103
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