Appendix 1 Table of contents to proof Hansard transcripts Budget Estimates 2014-15

Infrastructure and Regional Development portfolio Monday 26 and Tuesday 27 May 2014

Agriculture portfolio Wednesday 28 and Thursday 29 May 2014

Monday 26 May 2014

Infrastructure and Regional Development portfolio

	Hansard page
In attendance	1
Corporate Services	4
Infrastructure Australia and Infrastructure Investment	19
Western Sydney Unit	125
Australian Transport Safety Bureau	132
Civil Aviation Safety Authority	142
Airservices Australia	150

Page 25

Tuesday 27 May 2014

Infrastructure and Regional Development portfolio

	Hansard page
In attendance	1
Aviation and Airports	2
Local Government and Territories	13
National Capital Authority	35
Policy and Research	42
Surface Transport Policy	59
National Transport Commission	70
Australian Maritime Safety Authority	74

Wednesday 28 May 2014

Agriculture portfolio

	Hansard page
In attendance	1
Finance and Business Support, People and Service Delivery, Governance Information Services, and Office of the General Counsel	, 6
Biosecurity Policy and Compliance	28
Post Entry Quarantine Program	50
Biosecurity Plant	55
Australian Chief Plant Protection Office	67
Australian Landcare Council	69
Landcare Australia Limited	75
Plant Health Australia	84
Biosecurity Animal and Australian Chief Veterinary Office	89
Live Animal Exports	96
Animal Health Australia	110
Meat and Livestock Australia Limited	113
Australian Meat Processor Corporation Limited	120
Australian Livestock Export Corporation Limited (LiveCorp)	123
Trade and Market Access	127

Thursday 29 May 2014 Agriculture portfolio

H	ansard page
In attendance	1
Food	4
Agricultural Adaption and Forestry	9
Drought Concessional Loan Taskforce	18
Agricultural Productivity	33
Grains Research and Development Corporation	41
Horticulture Australia	49
Grains Research and Development Corporation	54
Cotton Research and Development Corporation	58
Rural Industries Research and Development Corporation	61
Grape and Wine Research and Development Corporation and Wine Austral	ia 65
Corporation	
Australian Pesticides and Veterinary Medicines Authority	73
Interim Inspector General of Biosecurity	80
Sustainable Research Management	82
Forest and Wood Products Australia Limited	94
Australian Fisheries Management Authority	97
Fisheries Research and Development Corporation	103